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C9759

Transcatheter ntraoperative blood
vessel microinfusion(s) (e.g.,
intraluminal, vascular wall and/or
perivascular) therapy, any vessel,
including radiological supervision and
interpretation, when performed

0-20

Not a Benefit | Not a Benefit

$678.95

$678.95

100.00%

C9759

Transcatheter intraoperative blood
vessel microinfusion(s) (e.g.,
intraluminal, vascular wall and/or
perivascular) therapy, any vessel,
including radiological supervision and
interpretation, when performed

21-999

Not a Benefit | Not a Benefit

$646.61

$646.61

100.00%

C9764

Revascularization, endovascular, open
or percutaneous, any vessel(s); with
intravascular lithotripsy, includes
angioplasty within the same vessel(s),
when performed

0-20

Not a Benefit | Not a Benefit

$363.47

$363.47

100.00%

C9764

Revascularization, endovascular, open
or percutaneous, any vessel(s); with
intravascular lithotripsy, includes
angioplasty within the same vessel(s),
when performed

21-999

Not a Benefit | Not a Benefit

$346.16

$346.16

100.00%

C9765

Revascularization, endovascular, open
or percutaneous, any vessel(s); with
intravascular lithotripsy, and
transluminal stent placement(s),
includes angioplasty within the same
vessel(s), when performed

0-20

Not a Benefit | Not a Benefit

$424.94

$424.94

100.00%

C9765

Revascularization, endovascular, open
or percutaneous, any vessel(s); with
intravascular lithotripsy, and
transluminal stent placement(s),
includes angioplasty within the same
vessel(s), when performed

C9766

21-999

Not a Benefit | Not a Benefit

$404.70

$404.70

100.00%

Revascularization, endovascular, open
or percutaneous, any vessel(s); with
intravascular lithotripsy and
atherectomy, includes angioplasty
within the same vessel(s), when
performed

C9766

0-20

Not a Benefit | Not a Benefit

$492.30

$492.30

100.00%

Revascularization, endovascular, open
or percutaneous, any vessel(s); with
intravascular lithotripsy and
atherectomy, includes angioplasty
within the same vessel(s), when
performed

C9767

21-999

Not a Benefit | Not a Benefit

$468.85

$468.85

100.00%

Reévascularization, endovascular, open
or percutaneous, any vessel(s); with
intravascular lithotripsy and
transluminal stent placement(s), and
atherectomy, includes angioplasty
within the same vessel(s), when
performed

C9767

0-20

Not a Benefit | Not a Benefit

$592.22

$592.22

100.00%

Reévascularization, endovascular, open
or percutaneous, any vessel(s); with
intravascular lithotripsy and
transluminal stent placement(s), and
atherectomy, includes angioplasty
within the same vessel(s), when
performed

G2170

21-999

Not a Benefit | Not a Benefit

$564.01

$564.01

100.00%

PETCUtaneous arterrovenous Tsara
creation (avf), direct, any site, by
tissue approximation using thermal
resistance energy, and secondary
procedures to redirect blood flow (e.g.,
transluminal balloon angioplasty, coil
embolization) when performed, and
includes all imaging and radiologic
guidance, supervision and
interpretation, when performed

0-20

Not a Benefit | Not a Benefit

$540.29

$540.29

100.00%
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Percutancous arteriovenous rstaia
creation (avf), direct, any site, by
tissue approximation using thermal
resistance energy, and secondary
procedures to redirect blood flow (e.g.,
transluminal balloon angioplasty, coil
embolization) when performed, and
includes all imaging and radiologic
guidance, supervision and
interpretation, when performed

21-999

Not a Benefit

Not a Benefit

$514.56

$514.56

100.00%

G2171

Percutaneous arteriovenous fistula
creation (avf), direct, any site, using
magnetic-guided arterial and venous
catheters and radiofrequency energy,
including flow-directing procedures
(e.g., vascular coil embolization with
radiologic supervision and
interpretation, wen performed) and
fistulogram(s), angiography,
enography, and/or ultrasound, with
radiologic supervision and
interpretation, when performed

0-20

Not a Benefit

Not a Benefit

$540.29

$540.29

100.00%

G2171

Percutaneous arteriovenous fistula
creation (avf), direct, any site, using
magnetic-guided arterial and venous
catheters and radiofrequency energy,
including flow-directing procedures
(e.g., vascular coil embolization with
radiologic supervision and
interpretation, wen performed) and
fistulogram(s), angiography,
enography, and/or ultrasound, with
radiologic supervision and
interpretation, when performed

21-999

Not a Benefit

Not a Benefit

$514.56

$514.56

100.00%

*Type of Service (TOS)

2

|Surgery
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2020 by the American Medical Association (AMA). CPT is developed by the AMA as a listing of descriptive terms and five
character identifying codes and modifiers for reporting medical services and procedures performed by physicians. The
responsibility for the content of this notice is with HHSC and no endorsement by the AMA is intended or should be implied. The
AMA disclaims responsibility for any consequences or liability attributable or related to any use, nonuse or interpretation of
information contained in this notice. Fee schedules, relative value units, conversion factors and/or related components are not
assigned by the AMA, are not part of CPT, and the AMA is not recommending their use. The AMA does not directly or indirectly

practice medicine or dispense medical services. The AMA assumes no liability for data contained or not contained.




